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State of New Hainpstee
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

25 Capitol Street - Room 120
Concord, New Hampshire OSSOl
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Charles Bd. Arllnghaos
Coimnissloner
(608) 871-8801

Joseph B. Bouchard
Assistant Coznxnissioner

(608) 871-8204

Catherlns A.. Keane
Deputjr Cominis'sloner

(608) 871-8089

June 3, 2020

His Excellency, Governor Christopher T. Sununu
and the Honorable Council

State House
Concord, New Hampshire 03301

REQUESTED ACTION

Submitted herein for your approval is a list of Governor and Council meeting
dates for the period of July tiurough December 2020:

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, August 5,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, August 26,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, September 9,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, September 23,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, October 7,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, October 21,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, November 18,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, December 2,2020 (10:00am)
Wednesday, December 16,2020 (10:00am)

Respectfully submitted.

Charles M. Arlinghaus
Commissioner
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